
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT E 395.25 FT, S 219
395.28 FT, N 2201.25 FT TO POB. 

SMITH NORMA JEAN
10512 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
WELLBORN, FL 32094

11-3S-15-00150-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

11315.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU
10/16/2023 SPF

01/24/2023 KS 30.77 13,836 163,735 8,336 5,500

STANDARD
3

76,150
8,800

169,235
98,786
16,880
81,906

HX HB SX 81,906
0

254,185
0

254,185

1511/597 3/26/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH NORMA JEAN (ENH

ABERCROMBIE BELINDA

1511/590 3/26/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH NORMA JEAN

SMITH NORMA JEAN
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SALE:1:1: 20 AC @ $1500/AC. MKT=$1800/AC.

1995HX Base Yr

10512 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 4,632 72.1000 27.40 126,917 1990 1990 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 3990

APT 240 150 360 5,918

APT 900 150 1,350 22,194

BAS 2,850 100 2,850 46,854

CAN 240 30 72 1,184

4,230 4,632 76,150

APT= W50 S22BAS= S53 E50 N20 APT= E20 N12 W20 S12$ N12 CAN=
E20 N12 W20 S12$ N31 W20 S10 W30$ E30 N10 E20 N12$.

APT
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22

30
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20
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20

12

31

20

10
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APT

20

12

20

12

CAN

20

12

20

12

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,336

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 163,735


